
Installation Instructions
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THE LAMP INSTRUCTION

Vintage Bubble Glass Flush

Mount Ceiling Light

CL0153
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Turn on the power. ON3

Install lampshades from top to bottom.

Rotate and fix 

the lampshade.

Self-tapping screw passes through 

the hanging plate hole then tight-

en it clockwise to lock the hang-

ing plate.

Connect the wires to the terminals.

The ceiling plate with fixed screws.

3

4

2

1

→part2

blue wire 
connects to “N”

brown wire 
connects to “L”

yellow wires 
connects to "E"

Insulation tape 

https://manuals.plus/m/ecc83dab5d1776f792b9cbad3036a5b769c9b63e573e382aeb0f4f2aa4a9d17b

